Hatch chart for Northeastern PA - Including the Lackawaxen and Delaware Rivers - all dates are approximations, variances occur from year to year.

Size
10-14
16-18
14-18
12-16
12-16
14-16
16-18
8-12
12-14
14-18
14-18
12-16
4-8
8-12
8-12
16-20
2-22
18-22

Fly Name

Early Black Stonefly

Blue Quill

Black Caddis

Quill Gordon

Hendricson and Red Quill
Grannom Caddis

Blue Winged Olive
Isonychia

March Brown/Grey Fox
Pale Morning/Evening Dun
Sulfurs

Light Cahill

Golden Stone

Green Drake

Yellow Drake

Hebe

Ants, Hoppers, Beetles
Tricos

October

March April May June

August September




