Hatch chart for Northeastern PA - Including the Lackawaxen and Delaware Rivers - all dates are approximations, variances occur from year to year.

Size	Fly Name	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October
10-14	Early Black Stonefly								
16-18	Blue Quill								
14-18	Black Caddis								
12-16	Quill Gordon								
12-16	Hendricson and Red Quill								
14-16	Grannom Caddis								
16-18	Blue Winged Olive								
8-12	Isonychia								
12-14	March Brown/Grey Fox								
14-18	Pale Morning/Evening Dun								
14-18	Sulfurs								
12-16	Light Cahill								
4-8	Golden Stone								
8-12	Green Drake								
8-12	Yellow Drake								
16-20	Hebe								
2-22	Ants, Hoppers, Beetles								
18-22	Tricos								